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Indicitive Solar Panel Position, Final Solar Panel
Position Depends on House Orientation
The solar panels shown are a provisional option to satisfy
renewable energy requirements of building regs part L.
Solar panels may be omitted in favour of alternative
renewable energy source.

Attic Storage

HallMaster
Bedroom Bedroom 3

Hall Living roomFamily room /
Kitchen

30° 30
°

Ridge Level
+9.800

SECTION A-A

Ground
Floor
Level
+0.000

First
Floor
Level
+2.945

29
45

98
00

REAR ELEVATION RIGHT HAND SIDE ELEVATION

Ground
Floor
Level
+0.000

First
Floor
Level
+2.945

Ridge Level
+9.800

Ground
Floor
Level
+0.000

First
Floor
Level
+2.945

29
45

98
00

Buff brick

Red brick type 2
MID TERRACED HOUSE END OF TERRACED HOUSE

FRONT ELEVATION

Ridge Level
+9.800

29
45

98
00

Red brick type 2

Buff brick

LIVING ROOM
(26sq.m)

WC

DINING

STORE/
UTILITY
5.6 sq.m

HALL

KITCHEN

(36.8 sq.m)

Bedroom 2
14.2m²

Bedroom 3
11.8m²

Bedroom 4
11.9m²

Bath

E.S.
H.P.

Hall

Master
Bedroom
17.2m²

6000

13
14

5

14
05

0

Te
rra

ce
d 

ho
us

e

Te
rra

ce
d 

ho
us

e

6000

13
14

5
14

05
0

6625
6625

A

GROUND FLOOR PLAN
78.0m² / 840sq.ft

OA 156m² / 1680 sq.ft

FIRST FLOOR PLAN
78.0m² / 840sq.ft

1.2 sq.m

A

A A

42
90

18
00

25
20

2800 3100

2800 3100

50
35

42
40

42
40

42
50

25
75

61
20

A
A

END OF TERRACE HOUSE

Indicitive Solar Panel Position, Final Solar Panel
Position Depends on House Orientation
The solar panels shown are a provisional option to satisfy
renewable energy requirements of building regs part L.
Solar panels may be omitted in favour of alternative
renewable energy source.

ROOF PLAN

HOUSE TYPE  5D
2 STOREY - 4 BEDROOMS

AREA SCHEDULE

GROUND FLOOR 78 m²  /
FIRST FLOOR 78 m²  /

840 ft²
840 ft²

TOTAL 156 m²  / 1680 ft²

ROOF :                               TO BE FINISHED IN SLATE OR TILE IN SELECTED COLOUR.

REFER TO ARCHITECT'S SITE PLAN PL-17 FOR SPECIFIC SITE LOCATION DETAILS.

THIS DRAWING TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ARCHITECT'S DRAWINGS,
AND CONSULTANT ENGINEER'S DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS.

WALLS :                             TO BE FINISHED IN SELECTED CLAY BRICKWORK IN A 
 COMBINATION OF RED BRICK TYPE 2 AND BUFF AS SHOWN WITH
 RENDER OR RECONSTITUTED STONE DETAILS

JOINERY :                         ALL WINDOWS, DOORS (FRAMES&LEAVES), FASCIAS, SOFFITS,
                                           TO   BE uPVC, ALUMINIUM OR TIMBER FOR PAINTING.

RAINWATER GOODS :     TO BE uPVC OR PROFILED ALUMINIUM TO SPECIFICATION.

N O T E S   O N   F I N I S H E S :

G E N E R A L   N O T E S :

FOR MORE DETAILS PLEASE REFER TO MATERIALS REPORT ATTACHED TO THIS
PLANNING APPLICATION
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